Date:2025-7-4
1 / 11
SERIES: YHY-DS65 │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER ADAPTER
FEATURES
 Level VI efficiency
 65W power
 Universal input (100~240 Vac)

 Sports Equipment
 Supermarket Applications
Part Number Model
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
(Amp)
Output Power
(Watt)
Ripple & Noise
(mVp-p)
Effiency Level
DSXXXYYYAA-BB-NN
(Notes As below)
YHY-09006000 9 6 54 100 VI
YHY-12005420 12 5.42 65 120 VI
YHY-15004300 15 4.3 65 150 VI
YHY-18003600 18 3.6 65 200 VI
SERIES: YHY-DS65 │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER ADAPTER
wwww.yhypoweradapter.com
2 / 11
YHY-20003250 20 3.25 65 200 VI
YHY-24002700 24 2.7 65 240 VI
YHY-30002160 30 2.16 65 300 VI
YHY-36001800 36 1.8 65 300 VI
YHY-48001350 48 1.35 65 300 VI
YHY-56001160 56 1.16 65 300 VI
Notes: 1. At full load, nominal input 100-240Vac, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, each output terminated with 0.1 μF multilayer ceramic and 10 μF low ESR electrolytic capacitors.
PART NUMBER
DSXXXYYYAA-BB-NN
XXX: